Date Range
Locations

Number of Species
Number of Individuals
Number of Checklists

Species Name

Greater White-fronted Go

Snow Goose

Ross's Goose
Cackling Goose
Canada Goose
Tundra Swan
Gadwall

Eurasian Wigeon
American Wigeon
Mallard

Northern Shoveler
Northern Pintail
Green-winged Teal
Canvasback
Redhead
Ring-necked Duck
Lesser Scaup
Bufflehead
Common Goldeneye
Barrow's Goldeneye
Hooded Merganser

Feb 13, 2009 - Feb 15, Total Number of Species
Bear Valley NWR : Chin R Total Number of Checklists
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64 71
76,709 181,946
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Species Count Sample Size
8,593
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2,024
2
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10,350
53
4
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534
2,013
8,002
2,003
141

ANNWOOWPERPWAMNOOPELP WA

45
339
37
43

WNDI_WPAM®

10

84
20

15-Feb TOTALS

12

147

59 258,714

1

14-Feb

20

14-Feb

15-Feb 15-Feb

Species Co Sample Siz Species Co Sample Siz TOTALS

6,875
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252

1,157
7,142
19
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757
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50
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92
42

2
3
2
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171,689
2,276
2
4,792
17,492
72
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644
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210
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Common Merganser
Red-breasted Merganser --
Ruddy Duck

duck sp. -
Ring-necked Pheasant
California Quail

Pied-billed Grebe

Horned Grebe -
Great Blue Heron
Black-crowned Night-Herac --
Bald Eagle

Northern Harrier

Cooper's Hawk --
Red-shouldered Hawk -
Swainson's Hawk -
Red-tailed Hawk
Ferruginous Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk

Golden Eagle -
American Kestrel

Merlin -
Prairie Falcon

American Coot

Sandhill Crane -
Killdeer -
Ring-billed Gull

California Gull

Herring Gull

Rock Pigeon

Eurasian Collared-Dove
Mourning Dove

Great Horned Owl

Belted Kingfisher

52

971

\l

13

136
22

131

32

10

617

27

34

124

15
86

\l

[

P P NNWDNWNDN

193

444
8,150

N

10
139
130

34

N

87

51

=N

717

16
10

151

NN P B

P WFRPNWFRPPONMNEPNRERPONMOPFRPNRPRPANDN®WERREPR

N

245

1,415
8,150

13

23
139
266

56

N

218

275
17
86



Downy Woodpecker -
Northern Flicker
Loggerhead Shrike
Northern Shrike

Western Scrub-Jay
Black-billed Magpie
Common Raven

Horned Lark

Mountain Chickadee --
American Robin

European Starling
Savannah Sparrow

Fox Sparrow -
Song Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco

Lapland Longspur --
Red-winged Blackbird
Tricolored Blackbird
Western Meadowlark
Yellow-headed Blackbird
Brewer's Blackbird
blackbird sp.

Purple Finch -
House Finch

Pine Siskin -
Lesser Goldfinch -
Evening Grosbeak --
House Sparrow
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